Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online

Auction - Jones Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024

0025

0026

Title

1991 Royal Canadian Mint Proof Set

1990 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar
1985 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
1983 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar

1980 Royal Canadian Mint Double Struck
Canadian Coin Set

1978 Royal Canadian Mint Double Struck Coin

Set

1976 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar
1976 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
1975 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
1976 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar
1974 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
1973 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
1973 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set
Misc. Silver-plate Items

Misc Decorative Lot

Vintage Shoe Trees

Plaster bookends of Inuit Children

Vintage Carving Set by Glo-Hill

Bottles, Goblets and a Stein

Historical Atlas of Canada

Misc Glassware Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Harry Potter Story Scope No.1 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.2 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.3 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.4 of 12 in First
Series

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 1 7:00pm ET

Lot
0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050

05/08/24 08:21:45

Title

Harry Potter Story Scope No.5 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.6 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.7 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.8 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.9 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.10 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.11 of 12 in First
Series

Harry Potter Story Scope No.12 of 12 in First
Series

Vintage Microscope with Prepared Slides
Two Small Ceramic Table Lamps

Wedgwood Bone China and Other Misc
Decorative Items

Vintage Teapot and Stein

Goofus Glass and Silver Glass Vase
WWII Airplane Guage Faceplates
SONY Cassette Recorder

Realigtic Cassette Recorder

Doll Collection

Two Pairs of Meditation Balls

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Brass and Glass Decorative Lot

Grieg Concerto in A Minor for Piano and
Orchestra

Harry James Favorites
Vaughan Monroe's Orchestra
Religious Songs by Jeannette MacDonald



Lot

0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056

0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Title

A Victor Borge Program
Show Boat Sound Track

OKLAHOMA! Sound Track featuring members
of the Original New Y ork Production

Carmen Cavallaro Dancing in The Dark
Easter Hymns by The Victor Chapel Choir

Waltzes Played by Guy Lombardo and his
Royal Canadians

Harmonica Classics by John Sebastian

Misc Vinyl Collection of Children's Songs on
78

Collection of frames

Silver plate

Misc Glassware Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Collection of Coasters

Misc Decorative Lot

4 Oldsmobile Hub Caps

A dozen 5" casters

Double Spring Hinges

Misc Decorative Lot

National Geographic Magazines

Air Force and Air Craft Magazines

Misc Decorative Lot

Collection of Photographs

Misc Electronics

Thermoelectric Testing Unit

Bell & Howell 16mm Sound-on-Film Projector
Misc Hardcover Book Lot

Heathkit TV Alignment Generator

EICO Electronic Voltmeter Ohmeter

3M Overhead Projector

Vintage Transcriber

Mission Style Iron Chandelier
Westinghouse Ceramalux Lamp Bulbs
Barometers

Aynsley Indian Tree Tea Cups and Saucers
Coaport Indian Tree

Royal Albert Bone China Tea Cups and Saucers
Royal Albert Bone China Tea Cups and Saucers
Tea Cups and Saucers

Golf Clubs

18K Yellow Gold Ring with Sapphires and
Diamonds

2/3

Lot

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

05/08/24 08:21:45

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

16 Misc Vintage Hats

Toy Cars

Mini Chief Electric Smokehouse
Brass Hanging Light Fixture
Brass Flush-Mount Light Fixture
Light Fixtures for Parts
Mid-Century Light Fixtures

Blue Mountain Type Ceramic Lamp Base
Table Lamp

Table Lamp

Vintage Travelling Sprinkler Base
Cast Iron Fireplace Insert

Counterbal ance Automatic Moistening
Equipment

Vintage Electric AMFM Radio

Vintage Heathkit AM Radio

Resdlistic CB Radio

Slide Trays and Carrier

Commodore VIC-20 Computer Educator Tapes
Vintage Books



05/08/24 08:21:45

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



