Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online Auction - Jones Ave

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 26 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 1 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1991 Royal Canadian Mint Proof Set	0027	Harry Potter Story Scope No.5 of 12 in First
	1990 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar	002.	Series
	1985 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set	0028	Harry Potter Story Scope No.6 of 12 in First
0004	1983 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar		Series
0005	1980 Royal Canadian Mint Double Struck	0029	Harry Potter Story Scope No.7 of 12 in First Series
0005	Canadian Coin Set	0030	Harry Potter Story Scope No.8 of 12 in First
0006	1978 Royal Canadian Mint Double Struck Coin Set		Series
0007	1976 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar	0031	Harry Potter Story Scope No.9 of 12 in First Series
0008	1976 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set	0022	Harry Potter Story Scope No.10 of 12 in First
0009	1975 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set	0032	Series
0010	1976 Royal Canadian Mint Silver Dollar	0033	Harry Potter Story Scope No.11 of 12 in First
0011	1974 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set		Series
0012	1973 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set	0034	Harry Potter Story Scope No.12 of 12 in First
0013	1973 Royal Canadian Mint Uncirculated Set	0025	Series Vintage Microscope with Proposed Slides
0014	Misc. Silver-plate Items		Vintage Microscope with Prepared Slides
0015	Misc Decorative Lot		Two Small Ceramic Table Lamps Wedgwood Bone China and Other Misc
0016	Vintage Shoe Trees	0037	Decorative Items
0017	Plaster bookends of Inuit Children	0038	Vintage Teapot and Stein
0018	Vintage Carving Set by Glo-Hill		Goofus Glass and Silver Glass Vase
0019	Bottles, Goblets and a Stein	0040	WWII Airplane Guage Faceplates
0020	Historical Atlas of Canada		SONY Cassette Recorder
0021	Misc Glassware Lot	0042	Realistic Cassette Recorder
0022	Misc Decorative Lot	0043	Doll Collection
0023	Harry Potter Story Scope No.1 of 12 in First Series	0044	Two Pairs of Meditation Balls
0024	Harry Potter Story Scope No.2 of 12 in First Series	0045	Misc Decorative Lot
		0046	Misc Brass and Glass Decorative Lot
0025	Harry Potter Story Scope No.3 of 12 in First Series	0047	Grieg Concerto in A Minor for Piano and Orchestra
0026	Harry Potter Story Scope No.4 of 12 in First	0048	Harry James Favorites
	Series	0049	Vaughan Monroe's Orchestra
		0050	Religious Songs by Jeannette MacDonald

			05/08/24 08:21
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0051	A Victor Borge Program	0092	Misc Kitchen Lot
0052	Show Boat Sound Track	0093	Misc Decorative Lot
0053	8	0094	Misc Kitchen Lot
	of the Original New York Production	0095	16 Misc Vintage Hats
	Carmen Cavallaro Dancing in The Dark	0096	Toy Cars
	Easter Hymns by The Victor Chapel Choir	0097	Mini Chief Electric Smokehouse
0056	Waltzes Played by Guy Lombardo and his Royal Canadians	0098	Brass Hanging Light Fixture
0057	Harmonica Classics by John Sebastian		Brass Flush-Mount Light Fixture
	Misc Vinyl Collection of Children's Songs on	0100	Light Fixtures for Parts
0000	78	0101	Mid-Century Light Fixtures
0059	Collection of frames	0102	Blue Mountain Type Ceramic Lamp Base
0060	Silver plate	0103	Table Lamp
0061	Misc Glassware Lot	0104	Table Lamp
0062	Misc Decorative Lot		Vintage Travelling Sprinkler Base
0063	Collection of Coasters	0106	Cast Iron Fireplace Insert
0064	Misc Decorative Lot	0107	Counterbalance Automatic Moistening Equipment
0065	4 Oldsmobile Hub Caps	0108	
0066	A dozen 5" casters	0109	Vintage Heathkit AM Radio
0067	Double Spring Hinges		Realistic CB Radio
0068	Misc Decorative Lot	0111	
0069	National Geographic Magazines		Commodore VIC-20 Computer Educator Tapes
0070	Air Force and Air Craft Magazines		Vintage Books
0071	Misc Decorative Lot	0110	, mage Books
0072	Collection of Photographs		
0073	Misc Electronics		
0074	Thermoelectric Testing Unit		
	Bell & Howell 16mm Sound-on-Film Projector		
0076	Misc Hardcover Book Lot		
0077	Heathkit TV Alignment Generator		
0078	EICO Electronic Voltmeter Ohmeter		
0079	3M Overhead Projector		
0080	Vintage Transcriber		
0081	•		
0082	Westinghouse Ceramalux Lamp Bulbs		
	Barometers		
	Aynsley Indian Tree Tea Cups and Saucers		
	Coalport Indian Tree		
	Royal Albert Bone China Tea Cups and Saucers		
0088	Royal Albert Bone China Tea Cups and Saucers		

0089 Tea Cups and Saucers

0091 18K Yellow Gold Ring with Sapphires and

0090 Golf Clubs

Diamonds

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com